VA

ESTABLISHED 19318

Warshay Investments P
PO Box 528,
Telephone: 921 -

8

Reqf No. : 2012/0

at Reg No: 4110261833
FATR E: FLO-ID

Customer Order Date;

Customer Order Number:
Linda

KWV Order Number:

Ltd t/a KWy 111005971
Suider alarlé 7646 |Loading Status:
073511 Deliwver

Gross Weight : 32.495kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558

L5

1 EHCTi

901155
900170
900222
901186
’ 9014535

901445

700026325
700026295
700022282
700024830
700026541

700026443

KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6({1x750ml}
KWV 3¥r 01d Brandy 12x200ml
KWV 15Yr 0l1d Brandy 6 (1x750ml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4({6x275ml)
Heoch Howler Boost 6x750ml

ITEMS NPT SUFPPLIEpD:

KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)

cgv

cs v
Bote
cs v
Botv

Bot

6 x 750

12 x 200
6 x 750
24 x 275
€ x 750

€ x 750

2,413.86
638.64
700.12
356.88
123.00

Item rejectied - No gtock

4.50 2,305.24 2,
1.30 630.34
1.50 §89.62 2,
7.10- 331.54
1.50 121.15

305.24 345.79 2,651.03
630.34 94.55 724.89
068.85 310.33 2,379.18
331.54 49.73 381.27
121.15 18.17 132.32

Erf:

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIZA STRAAT
BRAELYN

006168

005 -LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:;

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 daysa from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Aca

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name; Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




