

Bill to:
TOPOWN
 TOPS @ SPAR OWEN - 11711
 LAVELIKHWEZI INVESTMENTS (PTY)LTD
 70 C/O SUTHERLAND AND OWEN STR
 MTHATHA
 VAT REG NO: 4210252997

Ship-to:
TOPOWN
 TOPS @ SPAR OWEN - 11711
 LAVELIKHWEZI INVESTMENTS (PTY)LTD
 70 C/O SUTHERLAND AND OWEN STR
 MTHATHA


KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Linda
 KWV Order Number:
 111005971
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 32.495kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041170321
 Document Date: 28.04.2025
 Delivery date: 28.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	2,413.86	4.50		2,305.24	2,305.24	345.79	2,651.03	
900170	700026295	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS ✓	12 x 200	1.0	638.64	1.30		630.34	630.34	94.55	724.89	
900222	700022282	KWV 15Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	Bot✓	6 x 750	3.0	700.12	1.50		689.62	2,068.85	310.33	2,379.18	
901186	700024830	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS ✓	24 x 275	1.0	356.88	7.10		331.54	331.54	49.73	381.27	
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	Bot✓	6 x 750	1.0	123.00	1.50		121.15	121.15	18.17	139.32	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)	Bot	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										5,457.12	818.57	6,275.69	

TOPS@OWEN
 RECEIVED BY: *Yonela*
 DATE: *27/04/25*

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	--	---	---	---